
 385 

 A
 

 312  149  109 

 8
0 Revision

 D
1 

(a
us

se
n)

 

 570 

 C
 

 D
2 

(in
ne

n)
 

 1
69

 

 181 

 4
0 

 B
 

Typ D1 D2 A B C
OT-I 150-500-HA-H 150 151 439 292 160
OT-I 180-500-HA-H 180 181 448 301 164
OT-I 200-500-HA-H 200 201 462 315 164
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